
ST 15

ST6

Fox Ln

KingRd

LupinLn

Powers
Rd

Kineo Dr

EmbassyLn

Lan
e R

d

LoonLn

Deer
hill

Rd

Old

Mill Rd

Eagle
Point Rd

Cottage
Ln

Apple
Tree Ln

Cottage Row

PriceRd

Northern Rd

Sun
An

d
Wind

Rd

Kin e o
Cov eRd

Lak
e St

Rockwo odRd

Lakeshore Dr

Zip
ade

dod
a Ln

Ba
rro

ws
Cov

e Rd

Spruce St

Breakwater
Ln

Maynard Rd

Cliff

Beach Rd

Tower Rd

Socatean Point Rd

Pebble Beach Rd

Toe Of The Boot Rd

Moosehead
Lake

Moosehead
Lake

Big Duck
Pond

Little
Duck Pond

Tom Young
Pond

Little
Spencer

Pond

Spencer Pond

180
0

17
0016
0015
0014

00130
0

1200

110
0

1400

1300

1200

1100

170
0

160
0

17001600
1500

1400

1300
1200

15
00 1400

13
00

1400

1300

1200

15
00

1100

150
0

140
0

130
0

120
0

1400

1300

1200

110
0

1400

1300

120
0

14
00

13
00

120
0

110
0

1400

1300

12
00

1500

140
0

130
0

1200

110
0

150
0

140
0

1600

1500

1400

1300

1200

1300

1200

130
0

120
0

1300

1200

13
00

1200

1400

1300

130
0

120
0

12
00

1100

1300

1200

1100

120
0

110
0

130
0

12
00

12
00 1100

12
00

110
0

150
0

12
00

1600

110
0

120
0

12
00

1400

110
0

1100

1100

1400

1400

1900

180
0

1600

1500

1500

15
00

1500

1400

1200

13
00

1300

1300

110
0

110
0

1100

110
0

1200

1200

12
00

110
0

1100

1100

1300

1200

1200

1200

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100
1100

1100

Days Academy
Grant Twp

East Middlesex
Canal Grant Twp

Kineo Twp

Lily Bay Twp

Lily Bay Twp

Rockwood
Strip T1

R1 NBKP

Sandbar
Tract Twp

Spencer
Bay Twp

Spencer
Bay Twp

Spencer
Bay Twp

Taunton &
Raynham Academy

Grant

Taunton & Raynham
Academy Grant

Tomhegan Twp

Tomhegan Twp

Tomhegan
Twp

Tomhegan Twp

West Middlesex
Canal Grant Twp

±

Moosehead Region 
Concept Plan

Orientation Map

0 2,000 4,0001,000
Feet

Days Academy
Grant Twp.

Conservation Easement as of
July 10, 2018
Town Line
E911 Roads

XY XY XY XY XY XY XY XY XY XY State Routes
Lakes
Streams

LUPC Zones
P-RP: Resource Plan

Piscataquis County

This map is intended as an orientation aid to accompany
the proposed zoning maps included in Weyerhaeuser’s 
Petition to Terminate the Moosehead Region Concept Plan. 
Areas w ithin the P-RP zone (stippled orange) are part of 
the Concept Plan. Areas show  in green are included w ithin 
the Moosehead Region Conservation Easement. These maps 
are in draft form and contain some mapping inconsistencies.


